
ICFAI School of Architecture 
Almanac - 2021-2022 

(3rd and 4th Years) 
 

First Semester 2021-2022    
18th July, 2021 (Mon) Registration and Orientation for first semester 
2nd August, 2021 (Mon) Classwork begins  
15th August 2021 (Sun)  Independence Day (Holiday) 

10th Sep 2021 (Fri) Vinayaka Chavithi (Holiday) 

20th Sep (Mon) to 24th Sep (Fri) 2021  1st Design module 

24th Sep (Fri) 2021 Declaration of mid-term assessment marks  

02nd Oct 2021 (Sat) Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) 
4th Oct (Mon) 2021 Last day for withdrawal from Courses 
4th Nov 2021 (Thu)    Deepavali (Holiday) 
20th (Sat) & 21th (Sun) November, 2021  Cultural festival – Icknighted 
22nd Nov (Mon) to 3rd Dec (Fri), 2021  End term theory examinations 
6th Dec (Mon) to 17th Dec (Fri), 2021  2nd Design Module  
20th Dec (Mon) and 21st Dec (Tue), 
2021 

 End term Design Jury  

 21st December 2021  First Semester Ends 
23rd December 2021  Declaration of results 
22nd December, 2021 to 1st January 
2022 

Winter Break  

Second Semester 2021-2022 
 
3rd Jan 2022 (Mon)   Registration and orientation for second semester  
17th Jan 2022 (Mon) Second Semester classwork begins 

26th Jan 2022(Wed)  Republic Day (Holiday)  

24th Jan 2022 (Mon) Practical Training for 4th year begins  

 7th Mar (Mon) to 11th Mar (Fri), 2022 1st Design Module  

11th Mar (Fri) 2022 Declaration of Mid-term assessment marks  

14th Mar 2022 (Mon) Last day for withdrawal from Courses 

2nd April 2022 (Sat) Ugadi (Holiday) 

8th (Thu)– 10th (Sat) April 2022 Cultural Fest-Icknighted (Class work Suspended on 8th, 9th and 
10th) 

2nd May 2022 (Mon) Ramadan (Holiday)  

 9th May (Mon) to 20th May (Fri) 2022  End term theory examinations  

 13th May (Fri) 2022  Practical Training for 4th Year ends 

23rd May (Mon) to 3rd (Fri) June 2022 2nd Design Module  

6th June (Mon) and 7th June (Tue) 2022 End term design jury, End Term Practical training jury  

7th June 2022 (Tue) Second semester ends  

9th June 2022 (Thu) Declaration of results 

 8th June 2022 (Wed)  Summer Vacation begins 



ICFAI School of Architecture 
Almanac 2021-2022 
(1st and 2nd Years) 

 

First Semester 2021-2022    
 12th  (Thu) – 26th (Thu) August 2021 Admission interviews for 1st year  
 27th August 2021 (Mon) Registration and orientation for first semester 
 1st Sep, 2021 (Wed) Classwork begins  

10th Sep 2021 (Fri) Vinayaka Chavithi (Holiday) 

02nd Oct 2021 (Sat) Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) 

03rd Oct 2021(Sat) Last day for withdrawal from Courses 

18th Oct (Mon) to 22nd Oct (Fri) 2021  1st Design module 

22nd Oct (Fri) 2021 Declaration of Mid-term assessment marks 

4th Nov 2021 (Thu)    Deepavali (Holiday) 
20th (Sat) & 21st (Sun) November, 2021  Cultural festival – Icknighted 
20th Dec (Mon) to 31st Dec (Fri), 2021  End term theory examinations 
3rd Jan (Mon) to 12th Jan (Wed), 2022  2nd Design Module  
14th Jan (Fri) 2022  Makara Sankranti (Holiday)  
20th Jan (Thu) and 21st Jan (Fri) 2022  End term Design Jury  
 21st Jan (Fri) 2022 First Semester Ends 
24th Jan (Mon) 2022  Declaration of results  
22nd Jan (Sat) to 30th Jan (Sun) 2022 Winter Break  
26th Jan 2022(Wed)  Republic Day (Holiday)  

Second Semester 2021-2022 
 
31st Jan 2022 (Mon)   Registration and orientation for second semester  
7th Feb 2022 (Mon) Second Semester classwork begins 

 28th Mar (Mon) to 1st Apr (Fri), 2022 1st Design Module  

1st Apr (Fri) 2022 Declaration of Mid-term assessment marks  

2nd April 2022 (Sat) Ugadi (Holiday) 

8th (Thu)– 10th (Sat) April 2022 Cultural Fest-Icknighted (Class work Suspended on 8th, 9th and 
10th) 

2nd May 2022 (Mon) Ramadan (Holiday)  

 30th May (Mon) to 10th Jun (Fri) 2022  End term theory examinations  

13th Jun (Mon) to 24th (Fri) June 2022 2nd Design Module  

27th June (Mon) and 28th June (Tue) 2022 End term design jury  

28th June 2022 (Tue) Second semester ends  

30th June 2022 (Thu) Declaration of results 

 29th June 2022 (Wed)  Summer Vacation begins 

 


